LE
A
D
E
D
®
170 NIC COMPONENTS             www.niccomp.com                             www.lowESR.com                             www.RFpassives.com
Conformally Coated, Axial Leaded Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors

htgnertScirtceleiD cdVdetaRfo%052 cdVdetaRfo%052 cdVdetaRfo%002
)sruoh0001(tseTefiL C°521+taegatloVdetaRfo%002 C°521+taegatloVdetaRfo%002 C°58+taegatloVdetaRfo%051
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
NCMA10 Z5U 104 M 25 TR
Voltage (WVDC)
Capacitance Tolerance Code (M=20%)
Capacitance Code, expressed in pF, first two
digits are significant, third digit is no. of zeros,
“R” indicates decimal for under 10 pF
Temperature Coefficient
Series
Packaging: TR = Tape & Reel
LE
A
D
E
D
®
171NIC COMPONENTS             www.niccomp.com                             www.lowESR.com                             www.RFpassives.com
LEADER TAPE: 300mm min.
SPLICING TAPE: Tape Only
MISSING PARTS: 0.25% of component count max.
No consecutive missing parts
*ALSO AVAILABLE IN 26.0mm –0mm
Conformally Coated, Axial Leaded Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors
NCMA Series
DIMENSIONS (mm)
TAPE AND REEL
              CLASS 1
                  RS-296
+1.5mm
REEL QUANTITIES
NCMA 10 7500 pcs
NCMA 11 5000 pcs
NCMA 20 5000 pcs
NCMA 30 5000 pcs
NCMA 40 5000 pcs
L max.
D max.
.483
± .05mm
Lead Length
Min 25.4
Optional
Design
H
I
G
K
J
E
B
A
F
C
D1 D2
➛➛➛➛ ➛
➛➛➛➛ ➛